
Learn to Swim               
(Level O to Level 4)

Monday to 
Friday

Saturday

30 minutes  03.15 to 
04.45

 08.30 to 
10.30

Advanced Transition 
Squad

Monday to 
Thursday

Saturday

30 minutes 03.30 to 
04.00

 08.00 to 
08.30

Novice Development 
Squad

Monday to 
Thursday

Saturday

45 minutes 04.00 to 
04.45

 07.45 to 
08.30

Junior Competition 
and Fitness Squad

Tuesday & 
Thursday 

Monday to 
Thursday

Saturday

60 minutes 06:30 to 
07:30

04.45 to 
05.45

 07.30 to 
08.30

Premier Competition 
Squad

Tuesday & 
Thursday 

Monday to 
Thursday

Saturday

90 minutes 05.30 to 
07.00

05.45 to 
07.15

 06.30 to 
08.30

SwimFit - Swimming for 
Fitness & Recreation

Tuesday & 
Thursday 

Monday to 
Thursday

Saturday

60 minutes 05.30 to 
06.30

06.15 to 
07.15

 07.30 to 
08.30

Class/Squad

Cost per Term inc GST                                                       
(10 weeks from Mon 05 Oct to Sat 12 Dec)

Times

1 lesson/     
session per 

week

2 lessons/     
sessions per 

week

3 lessons/     
sessions per 

week

4+ sessions 
per week

AM
Saturday 

AM

Not offered

$185 $235 $285

PM

$185 $235 $285 Not offered Not offered

$185 $235 $285 Not offered

$185 $350 $440 Not offered Not offered

$325

$185 $235 $315 $355

$185 $235 $285 $325

ELECTRIC EELS
SWIMMER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Term 4 2020
Zillmere State School - Merrett Avenue, Zillmere


