

ELECTRIC EELS SWIMMER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM Term 4 2020



Zillmere State School - Merrett Avenue, Zillmere

Class/Squad	Cost per Term inc GST (10 weeks from Mon 05 Oct to Sat 12 Dec)				Times		
	1 lesson/ session per week	2 lessons/ sessions per week	3 lessons/ sessions per week	4+ sessions per week	АМ	PM	Saturday AM
Learn to Swim (Level O to Level 4)	\$185	\$350	\$440	Not offered	Not offered	Monday to Friday 03.15 to	Saturday 08.30 to
30 minutes						04.45	10.30
Advanced Transition Squad	\$185	\$235	\$285	Not offered	Not offered	Monday to Thursday	Saturday
30 minutes						03.30 to 04.00	08.00 to 08.30
Novice Development Squad	\$185	\$235	\$285	Not offered	Not offered	Monday to Thursday	Saturday
45 minutes						04.00 to 04.45	07.45 to 08.30
Junior Competition and Fitness Squad	\$185	\$235	\$285	\$325	Tuesday & Thursday	Monday to Thursday	Saturday
60 minutes					06:30 to 07:30	04.45 to 05.45	07.30 to 08.30
Premier Competition Squad	\$185	\$235	\$315	\$355	Tuesday & Thursday	Monday to Thursday	Saturday
90 minutes					05.30 to 07.00	05.45 to 07.15	06.30 to 08.30
SwimFit - Swimming for Fitness & Recreation	\$185	\$235	\$285	\$325	Tuesday & Thursday	Monday to Thursday	Saturday
60 minutes					05.30 to 06.30	06.15 to 07.15	07.30 to 08.30